Race Date
August 21, 2016

Place Score BibNo Name
1 1 194  Natalia Ayala
2 2 222  Jilian Sawadski
3 3 195 Camille Chu
4 4 198 Madeline Reddin
5 5 16  Katie Fitzpatrick
6 6 221  Ellie Rosean
7 7 120  Sophie Kruszewski
8 8 26  Renata Santinello
9 9 19  Michaela Jackman
10 10 224 Abby Sutton
11 11 115  Colleen Devyor
12 12 79  Alana Heinrichs
13 13 220 Paige Platt
14 (<4) 252  Roe Ashley
15 14 196  Emily Lifka
16 (<4 4 Ava Johnston
17 15 78  Amy Clarke
18 (<4) 253  Turnbull Caroline
19 16 199  Cecilia Whelan
20 17 21  Emily Lang
21 18 83  Shannon Moser
22 (<4) 256  Walsh Victoria
23 19 25  Emily Romanacce
24 20 22  Maeve Martin
25 21 117  Emily Fitzpatrick
26 22 114  Emma Coleman
27 23 123  Megan Spanola
28 24 87  Tiffany Washington
29 (<4) 150  Anna Baroud
30 (>6) 17  Celine Gauthier
31 25 122  Melissa Modica
32 26 162  Sofia Day
33 27 180  Ava Dombrowski
34 28 163  Abby Hironimus
35 29 218  Maura Phillips
36 (>6) 24 Allie Quirk
37 30 165  Scarlett Lindgren
38 31 164  Kiki Lapidus
39 (>6) 118 Teagan Karnick
40 32 181  Braylin Largo
41 (>6) 121  Maeve Marrinan
42 (>6) 124  Shannon Urey
43  (<4) 282  Samantha Springer
44 33 184  Sienna Rice
45 34 80 Megan Li
46 35 227  Anna Vernoski

Results By Time to Run Timing, Inc.

St. Viator XC Meet Girls
Overall Finish List
Girls

JV Girls

Team

St. James

St. Raymond

St. James

St. James

Our Lady of Wayside
St. Raymond

St. Eugene

Our Lady of Wayside
Our Lady of Wayside
St. Raymond

St. Eugene

St. Mary's

St. Raymond

St. Thomas of Villanova
St. James

Holy Family

St. Mary's

St. Thomas of Villanova
St. James

Our Lady of Wayside
St. Mary's

St. Thomas of Villanova
Our Lady of Wayside
Our Lady of Wayside
St. Eugene

St. Eugene

St. Eugene

St. Mary's

St. Alphonsus

Our Lady of Wayside
St. Eugene

St. Gilbert

St. Hubert

St. Gilbert

St. Raymond

Our Lady of Wayside
St. Gilbert

St. Gilbert

St. Eugene

St. Hubert

St. Eugene

St. Eugene
MacArthur

St. Hubert

St. Mary's

St. Raymond

1

Time Pace
7:545  7:54/M
8:00.3  8:00/M
8:09.7 8:09/M
8:18.9 8:18/M
8:21.7 8:21/M
8:29.9 8:29/M
8:33.0 8:33/M
8:33.4 8:33/M
8:36.1 8:36/M
8:37.9 8:37/M
8:38.7 8:38/M
8:41.9 8:41/M
8:42.8 8:42/M
8:43.6 8:43/M
8:45.9 8:45/M
8:46.3  8:46/M
8:51.5 851/M
8:52.6 8:52/M
8:55.4  8:55/M
8:55.6  8:55/M
8:56.4  8:56/M
8:58.4  8:58/M
9:06.1  9:06/M
9:07.6  9:07/M
9:08.2 9:08/M
9:10.6  9:10/M
9:11.2  9:11/M
9:13.8 9:13/M
9:16.5 9:16/M
9:23.8  9:23/M
9:25.9 9:25/M
9:27.4  9:27/M
9:38.8 9:38/M
9:41.6 9:41/M
9:42.7  9:42/IM
9:429  9:42/M
9:43.6  9:43/M
9:45.1  9:45/M
9:49.1  9:49/M
9:49.4  9:49/M
9:50.1 9:50/M
9:51.1 9:51/M
10:03.3 10:03/M
10:04.5 10:04/M
10:10.8 10:10/M
10:18.1 10:18/M

08/21/2016 10:09:17



Race Date

August 21, 2016

Place Score BibNo Name
47 (> 6) 217  Meghan Hayes
48 (> 6) 228  Sophia Vernoski
49 (>6) 27  Madeline To
50 (>6) 18  Addy Gierstorf
51 (>6) 219  Ashleigh Platt
52 (>6) 116  Giada Dolce
53 36 182  Taryn Lemezis
54 37 197  Sophie Luczak
55 (>6) 216  Addie Geier
56 (>6) 13  Kira Bondy
57 (>6) 113  Adriana Ahern
58 38 88  Kaylee Winters
59 (>6) 86  Anna Szczepkowski
60 (>6) 82  Megan Moriarty
61 (>6) 15  Sarah Firestone
62 (>6) 84  Pamela Pomerleau
63 (>6) 226  Athena Tsalapatanis
64 (>6) 225  Tiara Tran
65 (<4) 1  Meaghan Barrio

Results By Time to Run Timing, Inc.

St. Viator XC Meet Girls
Overall Finish List

Girls
JV Girls

Team

St. Raymond

St. Raymond

Our Lady of Wayside
Our Lady of Wayside
St. Raymond

St. Eugene

St. Hubert

St. James

St. Raymond

Our Lady of Wayside
St. Eugene

St. Mary's

St. Mary's

St. Mary's

Our Lady of Wayside
St. Mary's

St. Raymond

St. Raymond

Holy Family

Time

Pace

10:19.9
10:23.4
10:30.9
10:38.8
10:43.7
10:45.6
10:46.9
10:47.9
11:22.6
11:31.9
11:37.9
11:39.1
11:51.5
12:19.7
12:46.6
13:00.5
13:20.1
13:31.3
14:09.9

08/21/2016 10:09:18

10:19/M
10:23/M
10:30/M
10:38/M
10:43/M
10:45/M
10:46/M
10:47/M
11:22/M
11:31/M
11:37/M
11:39/M
11:51/M
12:19/M
12:46/M
13:00/M
13:20/M
13:31/M
14:09/M



